THE EMERALD HEIGHTS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, INDORE

March -24

15/3/2024

MASTER CALENDA

New Session Begins
Working Days—ll 25/3/2024 L Holi : : Hol?day
29/3/2024 |Friday Good Friday (adventure trip) Holiday
30/3/2024 |[Saturday Rangpanchami(adventure trip) Holiday
VI-VIII PeriodicTest: 22-04-24 To 25-04-24 IX - Xl PeriodicTest 23-04-24 To 25-04-24
April-24 09/4/2024 |Tuesday Gudi Padwa Holiday
Working Days-19 [11/4/2024  |Thursday Eid-al- fitr Holiday .
14/4/2024 |Sunday Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday
17/4/2024 |Wednesday Ram Navmi Holiday
21/4/2024 |Sunday Mahavir Jayanti Holiday
25/4/2024 |Thursday Last working day for students
26/4/2025 |Friday On line PTM for new boarders
30/4/2024 |Tuesday Last working day for teachers MUN
May-24 10/5/2024 |Friday Summer vacation (Parashuram jayanti)
June-24 06/6/2024 |Thursday Teachers Report To School
Working Days-10 11/6/2024 |Tuesday Rgporting Of New Boarders i
17/6/2024 |Monday Eid-ul-Juha Holiday
18/6/2024 |Tuesday Reporting Of Old Boarders
19/6/2024 |Wednesday School Reopens
July-24 17/7/2024  |Wednesday _ [Moharram Holiday
; 217772024 |Sunday PTM NUR.-TI
Working Days-26  [5aryr30394 [Sunday PTM M-V

»

(Nur-V) Semester-|: 05-08-24 To 17-08-24 (5,6,8,10,12,14,16,17)

(VI-VIl)Unit Test- :13-08-24 To 17-08-24(13,14, 16,17) IX-XII Unit Test-1(14,16,17)

August-24 15/8/2024 |Thursday Independence Day(CANTEEN) Celebration
Working Days-24 [19/8/2024 |Monday Rakshabandhan Holiday
26/8/2024  |Monday Janamashtmi Holiday
September-24 [05/9/2024  |Thursday Teachers Day Celebration
: .99107/9/2024 |Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday
Working Days-22 15;9/2024 Sunday PTM VX
16/9/2024 |Monday Eid -Miladun-Nabi Holiday
18/9/2024  |Wednesday Next day of Annant Chaturdashi Holiday

(VI-VINl) Half Yearly : 14-10-24 To 26-10-24 (14,16,18,19,21,22,24,26)

(IX-X1) Half Yearly & (X-XII) Pre Board Exam-! : 14-10-24 To 26-10-24 (14,16,18,21,24,26)

AU 1U-12-44)

October-24 02/10/2024 |Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti Holiday
Working Days-19 05/10/2024 |Saturday Navratri Celebration (CANTEEN)
11/10/2024 |Friday Navmi Holiday
12/10/2024 |Saturday Dussehra Holiday
17/10/2024  |[Thursday Valmiki jayanti Holiday
23/10/2024  |Wednesday PTM NUR.-V
27/10/2024
T
To i:nda:jy 2 Diwali Break Holiday
31/10/2024 Hrsaay
(Nur—V) Semester-ll : 13-11-24 To 27.11.24 (13,16,18,20,22,23,25,27)
: Mock Test-1 09-11-24 To 16-11-24
November-24 01/11/2024 A
F T
Working Day-20 |To V‘;'d:y 4 2 Diwali Break
06/11/2024 1Y SSncoEay
15/11/2024 Frida¥ Gurunanak Ja¥antiéBlrsa Munda Jayanti : Holiday

X=Xl Pre Board Exam-il : 13-12-24 To 24-12-24 (13-14-17~19~21-24) {NUR. V}ANNUAL FUNCTIONS [ 16,17,18 19 ]

Y 14 B/ 1] = .2

December-24 25/12/2024 Wednesday Chrlstmas Hollday
25/12/2024 Wednesday

Working Days-20 TO TO Winter Break Holiday
31/12/2024 Tuesday

IPSC (Z,SA,S.)(X-XII) Pre Board Exam-Ili; 13-01-25 To 24-01-25(13-15-17-20-22-24)
Xli Board Practical Exam In The Month Of Jan-Feb As Per Board Schedule

January-25 01/1/2025 Wednesday
: TO Winter Break Holida

WorkingDays-23 e To Sunday Y
06/1/2025 Monday School Reopens
26/1/2025 Sunday Republic Day Celebration

February-25 02/2/2025  |Sunday Basantpanchami

Working Days-22 |09/2/2025  |Sunday PTM NUR.-V
12/2/2025 Woednesday Sant Ravidas Jayanti Holiday
14/2/2025  |Friday PTM VI=XII
26/2/2025 Wednesday Mahashivratri Holiday

_ (Nur-V) Semester-lil 22-2-25 To 8-3-25 & (V!-Vill)Annual Exam(22-25-27-1-3-4-6-8)
(!X»Xl) Annual Exam :25-2-25 To 8-3-25 (25-27-1—4»6-8) X & XIl Exam : As Per Board Schedule

March- 25 14/3;7’2025 Friday Holi Holiday
Working Days-7 07/3/2025 Friday Result{Nursery-UKG)
17/3/2025  |Monday Result(l-V)
18/3/2025  |Tuesday Result (VI To IX & XI )
19/3/2025  |Wednesday Rangpanchami Holiday
20/3/2025 Thursday New Session Begins
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